
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Wiśniewska  Natalia  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:42:58,00 100

2.  Mendowska  Paulina  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:43:17,00 90

3.  Gębka  Kamila  SMT Szczecin 1988 00:50:22,00 80

4.  Stoińska  Alicja  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1983 00:51:49,00 75

5.  Petik  Viktoria  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1998 00:52:20,00 70

6.  Prentka  Magdalena  City Zen  Poznań 1980 00:57:53,00 65

7.  Adamiak  Edyta  SMT Szczecin 1987 01:04:00,00 60

8.  Putowska  Małgorzata  KS WARTA Poznań 1962 01:04:15,00 55

1.  Osik  Daniel  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 00:40:51,00 100

2.  Grzybek  Bartosz  UKS CityZen Poznań 1996 00:42:35,00 90

3.  Dembiński  Marek  Niezrzeszony Rokietnica 1974 00:43:23,00 80

4.  Kurek  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1981 00:43:26,00 75

5.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:43:39,00 70

6.  Marcinkowski  Piotr
 Niezrzeszony Ostrów 
Wielkopolski

1972 00:51:05,00 65

7.  Porada  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1963 00:51:56,00 60

8.  Kędzior  Mateusz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1973 00:52:13,00 55

9.  Wołuń  Wiktor  KS Posnania Poznań 2004 00:56:18,00 50

10.  Czaja  Kamil  Niezrzeszony Szczecin 1983 00:56:46,00 45

11.  Retkowski  Adam  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1978 00:58:12,00 40

12.  Hołubowicz  Jacek  KS Posnania Poznań 1988 01:00:30,00 35

13.  Siodła  Maciej
 Niezrzeszony 
Czerwonak

1975 01:10:42,00 30

14.  Kolasiński  Damian  KS Posnania Poznań 1977 01:21:50,00 25
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15.  Szydłowski  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1981 DNF DNF

15.  Auguścik  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1972 DNF DNF

15.  Kopczyński  Waldemar
 Niezrzeszony 
Puszczykowo

1958 DNF DNF

15.  Taczkowski  Zbigniew  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1988 DNF DNF

SFINANSOWANO ZE ŚRODKÓW SAMORZĄDU WOJEWÓDZTWA 
WIELKOPOLSKIEGO



Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Wiśniewska  Natalia  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:42:58,00 100

2.  Mendowska  Paulina  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:43:17,00 90

3.  Petik  Viktoria  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1998 00:52:20,00 80

1.  Gębka  Kamila  SMT Szczecin 1988 00:50:22,00 100

2.  Adamiak  Edyta  SMT Szczecin 1987 01:04:00,00 90

1.  Stoińska  Alicja  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1983 00:51:49,00 100

2.  Prentka  Magdalena  City Zen  Poznań 1980 00:57:53,00 90

1.  Putowska  Małgorzata  KS WARTA Poznań 1962 01:04:15,00 100

1.  Wołuń  Wiktor  KS Posnania Poznań 2004 00:56:18,00 100

1.  Grzybek  Bartosz  UKS CityZen Poznań 1996 00:42:35,00 100

1.  Hołubowicz  Jacek  KS Posnania Poznań 1988 01:00:30,00 100

2.  Taczkowski  Zbigniew  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1988 DNF DNF

1.  Osik  Daniel  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 00:40:51,00 100

2.  Kurek  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1981 00:43:26,00 90

3.  Czaja  Kamil  Niezrzeszony Szczecin 1983 00:56:46,00 80

4.  Retkowski  Adam  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1978 00:58:12,00 75

5.  Kolasiński  Damian  KS Posnania Poznań 1977 01:21:50,00 70

6.  Szydłowski  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1981 DNF DNF

KLASYFIKACJA WG KATEGORII MĘŻCZYŹNI
 KATEGORIA 1

 KATEGORIA 2

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA B
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 KATEGORIA 2

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA D



1.  Dembiński  Marek  Niezrzeszony Rokietnica 1974 00:43:23,00 100

2.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:43:39,00 90

3.  Marcinkowski  Piotr
 Niezrzeszony Ostrów 
Wielkopolski

1972 00:51:05,00 80

4.  Kędzior  Mateusz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1973 00:52:13,00 75

5.  Siodła  Maciej
 Niezrzeszony 
Czerwonak

1975 01:10:42,00 70

6.  Auguścik  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1972 DNF DNF

1.  Porada  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1963 00:51:56,00 100

2.  Kopczyński  Waldemar
 Niezrzeszony 
Puszczykowo

1958 DNF DNF

SFINANSOWANO ZE ŚRODKÓW SAMORZĄDU WOJEWÓDZTWA 
WIELKOPOLSKIEGO

 KATEGORIA C

 KATEGORIA D


